

## Agenda District Board of Trustees Workshop Glades County – Moore Haven Middle High School 700 Terrier Pride Drive S.W. Moore Haven, FL 33471 March 27, 2019 12:00 noon

ustee Lunch12:0	)()
Noore Haven Middle High School Community Learning Room, 700 Terrier Pride Driv Dore Haven. Park in any available space in main parking lot in front of school, ente Trough door on front of building marked, "Community Learning Room")	
GENDA	
Tour: Moore Haven Middle High School	
Tour: Regional Training Center Scott Bass, Glades County Superintendent	
030 Industrial Drive, Moore Haven)	
Discussions:	
<ul> <li>Scott Bass, Superintendent</li> <li>Amanda Lehrian, Director, Hendry/Glades Center</li> <li>Dorin Oxender, Collier County Public Schools</li> </ul>	

• Don Messer, US Sugar Corporation

• Crystal Drake, Glades County School Board